
SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

	COMPETITEURS

dossard nom prénom club	 catégorie
11 MALHERBE MANON A.S.SABLE CADETTE
55 GAUTIER SARAH A.S.SABLE CADETTE
66 BENARD LOUNA A.S.SABLE CADETTE
63 YVON LEA A.S.SABLE BJE
39 TOUPIN TIPHAYNE A.S.SABLE BJE
40 DENIS CLOE A.S.SABLE BJE
40 TESSON NOAH A.S.SABLE MINI	G
64 MARTIN	 CHLOE A.S.SABLE BJE
20 HAMELIN VALENTIN MARGON	ROLLER	SPORT	28 PG
61 ROQUE MAELYS CHAMPAGNE PE
49 GALONDE STAEL CHAMPAGNE PG
3 LENORMAND ALICIA CHAMPAGNE OPEN	F
44 PLAIRE Florent ADEL CAG
52 BRETIN Florian ADEL CAG
73 LEHOUX Mathis ADEL BG
70 JOLLY Celia ADEL SF
39 LEVILLAIN MATEO VSF MINI	G
55 LECONTE SACHA VSF PG
6 EMERY YILAN VSF PG
62 RICHARD TANIA VSF BJE
64 BANNIER AMBRE VSF CADETTE
82 LEVILLAIN LAURA VSF JUNIOR	A	
17 LELU	DE	BRACH CAMILLE JS	Coulaines MINI	F
2 DELHOMMEAU PIERRE-ELOY JS	Coulaines PG
9 CHAMPION	-	SAMAKE CLARENCE JS	Coulaines PG
52 LE	VIGOUROUX GAEL JS	Coulaines BG
20 DOINEAU ELOISE JS	Coulaines CADETTE
42 TRANGER Maidy A.S.SABLE BJE
67 Chanssez Julia CONNERRE PE
35 Buon Léanne CONNERRE PE
65 Bouthier Lily	Rose CONNERRE PE
32 Thibault Joris CONNERRE PG
4 Thibault Jade CONNERRE BJE
47 Lhermitte Bastien CONNERRE BG
52 LEMAITRE CELIA ADEL BJE
12 MOULAY ANTOINE A.S.SABLE JUNIOR	A	
25 DUPONT Thomas Anille	braye jUNIOR	B



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

	COMPETITEURS
MINI	FILLE

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

17 LELU	DE	BRACH CAMILLE JS	Coulaines 1 1 	 2 1



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

		COMPETITEURS
MINI	GARCON

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

39 LEVILLAIN MATEO VSF 1 1 	 2 1
1 TESSON NOAH A.S.SABLE 2 2 	 4 2



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

		COMPETITEURS
POUSSINE

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

65 Bouthier Lily	Rose CONNERRE 1 1 2 1
35 Buon Léanne CONNERRE 3 2 5 2

ELISE MESLAY 2 3 5 3
LUCIE MESLAY 4 4 8 4



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

COMPETITEURS
Poussin

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

20 HAMELIN VALENTIN MARGON	ROLLER	SPORT	28 1 1 	 2 1
55 LECONTE SACHA VSF 2 2 	 4 2
6 EMERY YILAN VSF 3 3 	 6 3
2 DELHOMMEAU PIERRE-ELOY JS	Coulaines 4 4 	 8 4
9 CHAMPION	-	SAMAKE CLARENCE JS	Coulaines 5 5 	 10 5



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

	COMPETITEURS
Benjamine

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

52 LEMAITRE CELIA ADEL 1 1 2 1
63 YVON LEA A.S.SABLE 2 2 4 2 2
62 RICHARD TANIA VSF 3 3 6 3 4
39 TOUPIN TIPHAYNE A.S.SABLE 4 4 8 4 6
42 TRANGER Maidy A.S.SABLE 5 5 10 5 3
40 DENIS CLOE A.S.SABLE 6 6 12 6 5



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

		COMPETITEURS
Benjamin

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

73 LEHOUX Mathis ADEL 1 1 2 1
47 Lhermitte Bastien CONNERRE 2 2 4 2
5 MOULTAULT JUANITON MESLAY 3 3 6 3
52 LE	VIGOUROUX GAEL JS	Coulaines 4 4 8 4



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

		COMPETITEURS
CADETTE

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

66 BENARD LOUNA A.S.SABLE 1 1 	 2 1
20 DOINEAU ELOISE JS	Coulaines 2 2 	 4 2
55 GAUTIER SARAH A.S.SABLE 4 3 	 7 3
11 MALHERBE MANON A.S.SABLE 3 4 	 7 4



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

		COMPETITEURS
CADET

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

44 PLAIRE Florent ADEL 1 1 	 2 1
52 BRETIN Florian ADEL 2 2 	 4 2



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

	COMPETITEURS
OPEN	FEMME

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

82 LEVILLAIN LAURA VSF 1 1 2 1
70 JOLLY Celia ADEL 2 2 4 2



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

	COMPETITEURS
OPEN	HOMME

dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

25 DUPONT THOMAS Anille	BRAYE 1 1 1 1



SABLE	SUR	SARTHE

Compétition	départementale	18	mai	2019

		COMPETITEURS
VETERAN	HOMME

vitesse
dossard nom prénom club	 M1 M2 M3 TOTAL Classement

COCHET GAEL MESLAY 1 1 	 1 1
NICOLAS MESLAY 2 2 	 2 2


